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Description

198701290000
36030

01/29/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
LARRY D. &
JACKIE

16 232

198702260000
67290

02/26/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHARP,
JACKIE A.

16 454

198703270001
02770

03/27/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOONEY,
ROBERT E. &
JUNE

16 655

198703130000
84970

03/13/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
VESTER D. &
JOHANN

16 553

198704220001
30890

04/22/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
SAMUEL E.J. &
MILA

16 901

198705130001
56560

05/13/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMSON,
RONALD F.

17 50

198705150001
59830

05/15/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUETT,
ROBERT D.

17 53

198705150001
59920

05/15/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUETT,
MICHELLE M.

17 53

198705180001
60240

05/18/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES, GAIL
C.

17 94

198705180001
60310

05/18/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLETON,
PEGGY &
ROGER

17 108

198705180001
60470

05/18/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATAYA,
JAMES A.

17 86

198705180001
60680

05/18/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
RONDAH &
FERMAN

17 80

198706170001
96260

06/17/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDOWELL,
LUTHER A. &
MAR

17 402

198709070002
87460

09/07/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMMONDS,
ROBERT D.

18 41

198709100002
91300

09/10/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX,
DOUGLAS R.

18 88

198709250003
08350

09/25/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VERNON,
HAZEL L

18 224

198709180003
02890

09/18/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARK, CINDY
R

18 158

198711120003
56100

11/12/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
JAMES E &
YVONNE R

18 487

198710230003
36580

10/23/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FERRELL,
JOHN W, SR

18 411



198711200003
64310

11/20/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GUNTER,
ROBERT E &
TANYA

18 610

198711230003
67530

11/23/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEARCY,
THOMAS R. &
GENEV

18 65

198712160003
89350

12/16/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARMSTRONG,
WENDY
ETAL

18 746

198712160003
89560

12/16/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCREERY,
LARRY A. &
TERR

18 764

198802080000
36630

02/08/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LESLIE,
ROGER D. &
SUSAN

19 220

198801150000
14140

01/15/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS,
DONN E. &
DEBRA

19 64

198804180001
10190

04/18/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MINOR,
CHARLES P. &
BETTY

19 822

198804250001
15940

04/25/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HICKS,
RICHARD E. &
HELEN

19 884

198804270001
18750

04/27/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVID,
RICHAR A.

19 918

198805120001
35920

05/12/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WYNN,
THOMAS &
DENISE A.

20 52

198805250001
48400

05/25/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRAYTOR,
MICKEY R.

20 177


