Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
198701290000 36030	01/29/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, LARRY D. & JACKIE	16	232			·
198702260000 67290	02/26/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHARP, JACKIE A.	16	454			
198703270001 02770	03/27/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOONEY, ROBERT E. & JUNE	16	655			
198703130000 84970	03/13/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, VESTER D. & JOHANN	16	553			
198704220001 30890	04/22/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, SAMUEL E.J. & MILA	16	901			
198705130001 56560	05/13/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMSON, RONALD F.	17	50			
198705150001 59830	05/15/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUETT, ROBERT D.	17	53			
198705150001 59920	05/15/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUETT, MICHELLE M.	17	53			
198705180001 60240	05/18/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYES, GAIL C.	17	94			
198705180001 60310	05/18/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLETON, PEGGY & ROGER	17	108			
198705180001 60470	05/18/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATAYA, JAMES A.	17	86			
198705180001 60680	05/18/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, RONDAH & FERMAN	17	80			
198706170001 96260	06/17/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDOWELL, LUTHER A. & MAR	17	402			
198709070002 87460	09/07/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMMONDS, ROBERT D.	18	41			
198709100002 91300	09/10/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, DOUGLAS R.	18	88			
198709250003 08350	09/25/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VERNON, HAZEL L	18	224			
198709180003 02890	09/18/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARK, CINDY R	18	158			
198711120003 56100	11/12/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, JAMES E & YVONNE R	18	487			
198710230003 36580	10/23/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FERRELL, JOHN W, SR	18	411			

198711200003 64310	11/20/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GUNTER, ROBERT E & TANYA	18	610		
198711230003 67530	11/23/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEARCY, THOMAS R. & GENEV	18	65		
198712160003 89350	12/16/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARMSTRONG, WENDY ETAL	18	746		
198712160003 89560	12/16/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCREERY, LARRY A. & TERR	18	764		
198802080000 36630	02/08/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LESLIE, ROGER D. & SUSAN	19	220		
198801150000 14140	01/15/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, DONN E. & DEBRA	19	64		
198804180001 10190	04/18/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MINOR, CHARLES P. & BETTY	19	822		
198804250001 15940	04/25/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HICKS, RICHARD E. & HELEN	19	884		
198804270001 18750	04/27/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAVID, RICHAR A.	19	918		
198805120001 35920	05/12/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WYNN, THOMAS & DENISE A.	20	52		
198805250001 48400	05/25/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PRAYTOR, MICKEY R.	20	177		